N10000001434

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(www.ssy)				
(0), (0), (7, (0)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
, .				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(,				
Codified Contract Contract Change				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





400167503544

02/11/10--01001--025 **70.00

DEPARTMENT OF CHATE BYTSION OF CHIEBRATION TALL AMASSEF, FLORIDA

RECEIVED



J. Shivers FEB 1 1 2010

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: 850w+laws Incorporated					
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)					
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
	·				
FROM: Tason Robinson Name (Printed or typed)					
2232 Rul Russell Circle Address					
	Address Tallahassee, FL 32301 City, State & Zip				
	(312)636-7911				
Daytime Telephone number					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

NAME

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation shall be: 850 wtlaws Incorporated	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 3025 South Adams Street, Apt 232C, Talk	: thassoe, FL 32301
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: the growth of the principles of scholars and brotherhood.	ship, leadership, citizenship, fidelity,
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: Directors are elected through a voting recieve the Majority of the votes.	process where the elected must
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICER List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Ronald Ware, 8025 South Adams, Apt 232C, Tirell Wilkerson, 401 West Van Buren Str., Apt 1, 7 Larry Page, 1001 Ocala Road Apt, 315, Tall Allan Small, 3025 South Adams St., Apt 136, ARTICLE W. INITIAL PEGISTERED AGENT AND ST.	Tallahassee, FL, 32301, President Tallahassee, FL, 32301, Vice President Tallahassee, FL, 32304, Secetury Tallahassee, FL, 32304, Tracsuer
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ST The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Jason Robinson 2232 Paul Russell Circle Jalahassee, FL 32301 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	e) of the registered agent is:
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Jason Robinson 2232 Faul Russell Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the	above stated corporation at the place designated
in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registe Signature/Registered Agent	red agent and agree to act in this capacity. \[\frac{2/(1//\to)}{\to 2/(1//\to)} \]
Las Assas	2/11/10
Signature/Incorporator	Date